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15/9/2025 (Mon) 19/9/2025 (Fri) 26/9/2025 (Fri) 29/9/2025 (Mon)
PEFESE (Block 1) Room 504|English Room 611|835l Room 315|943 Room 611
REAEARR DT Room &% - FItAMBZMR Room 504
RERREF Room 505 ith32 Geog. Room
Be Room 506 - HiVSEHE NS Room 302
RIBERRA Room 507 185 Room 506
#7 (Blockl) Room 511 168 Chem. Lab.
£M Bio. Lab. RAEIERTIWE Room 511
3/10/2025 (Fri) 13/10/2025 (Mon)
BE 7] Phy. Lab.
Room 502-507, 511|PEfEL (Block 3) Room 505
4% (Block 3) Room 506
17/10/2025 (Fri) 20/10/2025 (Mon) 24/10/2025 (Fri) 27/10/2025 (Mon)
English Room 611 |+ EFES (Block 1) Room 504 | R 3E ik Room 315|933 Room 611
REtRmARIK DT Room | % - &5t AR EEtA Room 504
MRER R F Room 50542 Geog. Room
B Room 506 | & R R i@ AEH % Room 302
MEBARH Room 507|188 Room 506
3% (Blockl) Room 511|{t&t Chem. Lab.
£ Bio. Lab. | iR FRETE A% AN 17 Room 511
17/11/2025 (Mon) 24/11/2025 (Mon) 9/12/2025 (Tue)
2EAMEGRRA Room 611 (#3E Phy. Lab.| 352
PREAESE (Block 3) Room 505 Room 502-507, 511
#B8i% (Block 3) Room 506
9/1/2026 (Fri) 19/1/2026 (Mon) 26/1/2026 (Mon) 6/3/2026 (Fri)
English Room 6114 2E Room 315|XX Room 611| ARAH FBEH Room 611
e - FItEMzma Room 504
it 328 Geog. Room
R BIBERBHE Room 302
BE Room 506
E8 Chem. Lab.
R ERAT WA Room 511
9/3/2026 (Mon) 13/3/2026 (Fri)
PEES (Block 1) Room 504|152
HREtAmARNE DT Room Room 502-507, 511
MR R Room 505
i4-d Room 506
RBARY Room 507
8% (Blockl) Room 511
E3y) Bio. Lab.
13/4/2026 (Mon) 17/4/2026 (Fri) 20/4/2026 (Mon) 27/4/2026 (Mon)
English Room 611|$hxX Room 611 | #5& Room 611|432 Phy. Lab.
4/5/2026 (Mon) 8/5/2026 (Fri)
[T (Block 1 & 3) Room 611 | EESE (Block 1 & 3) Room 611
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15/9/2025 (Mon) 19/9/2025 (Fri) 22/9/2025 (Mon) 26/9/2025 (Fri)
P Room 611 |1R & 2a1i§ Room 315|H & Room 611| AEREMFERR Room 611
E¥ - FEtAMEHR Room 602
38 Geog. Room
Rl R@ERRE Room 302
)= Room 603
b2 Chem. Lab.
fEREEIR A |ANIR Room 605
29/9/2025 (Mon) 3/10/2025 (Fri)
hEFESE (Block 1) Room 602 #& Phy. Lab.
REH AR AR DT Room | &S (Block 3) Room 606
IRERRE Room 603 | 4% (Block 3) Room 607
Bt Room 604
RIBERH Room 605
4B87% (Block 1) Room 606
£ Bio. Lab.
13/10/2025 (Mon) 17/10/2025 (Fri) 20/10/2025 (Mon) 24/10/2025 (Fri)
3z Room 611 R & 2Ely Room 315|#5& Room 611 | AEREMERER Room 611
3% - FEAMIEER Room 602
i Geog. Room
A REAR Room 302
=] Room 603
& Chem. Lab.
REEEET W Room 605
27/10/2025 (Mon) 17/11/2025 (Mon)
FEfEE (Block 1) Room 602|438 Phy. Lab.
MREt AR DT Room | EFE sk (Block 3) Room 606
RERRF Room 603 |4&:% (Block 3) Room 607
fEsk Room 604
RIBEIRHY Room 605
&E (Block 1) Room 606
£ Bio. Lab.
24/11/2025 (Mon) 9/12/2025 (Tue) 12/12/2025 (Fri) 15/12/2025 (Mon)
E25°4 Room 611| 3 EFESE (Block 1) Room 602|814 Room 611|%138 Phy. Lab.
REtEmm AR R DT Room
RBERRG Room 603
B Room 604
RIBEIRH Room 605
4% (Block 1) Room 606
£ Bio. Lab.
19/12/2025 (Fri) 22/12/2025 (Mon) 5/1/2026 (Mon) 9/1/2026 (Fri)
hE]FESE (Block 1 & 3) Room 611|3R @ 2x{fr Room 315|9 X Room 611}48;% (Block 1 & 3) Room 603
B3 - FEtEMEER Room 602
thig Geog. Room
RARIERR R Room 302
=] Room 603
{58  Chem. Lab.
REFEHATHMT  Room 605
19/1/2026 (Mon)
Hna Room 611




